
Balla Coi Luppoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zampieri Stefano (01/100) 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 11

Zampieri Adriano (01/143) 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 4 3 2

Brasioli Massimiliano (01/1508) 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 6 4 4 2 6 4 6 4 4 1 1 2 1

Sacconi Devis (01/1240) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 10 2 3 4 7

Volpato Rudy (01/2007) 4 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 6

Pravato Debora (01/1295) 0 0 2 2 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Turato  Andrea (01/2109) 4 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

De Luca Gregorio (01/1886) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dengo Luca (01/2035) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paggetta Nicolò (01/1239) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zampieri Stefano 01/100 40 94 2,35

Zampieri Adriano 01/143 39 60 1,54

Brasioli Massimiliano 01/1508 25 30 1,20

Sacconi Devis 01/1240 14 27 1,93

Volpato Rudy 01/2007 11 18 1,64

Pravato Debora 01/1295 16 16 1,00

Turato  Andrea 01/2109 15 9 0,60

De Luca Gregorio 01/1886 0 0 0,00

Dengo Luca 01/2035 0 0 0,00

Paggetta Nicolò 01/1239 0 0 0,00

Dart's N Roses G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pace Susanna (01/830) 4 6 4 1 4 7 3 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4

D'Aniello Giulia (01/896) 4 8 4 0 4 3 4 3 4 7 2 1 4 5 4 0 4 4 4 3

Gemo Stefania (01/1560) 4 0 3 4 4 8 4 0 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 7 0 0

Bagarello Valentina (01/1624) 4 3 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 3

Boscolo Giada (01/1167) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Carraro Veronica (01/2146) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pace Susanna 01/830 31 34 1,10

D'Aniello Giulia 01/896 38 34 0,89

Gemo Stefania 01/1560 35 33 0,94

Bagarello Valentina 01/1624 36 31 0,86

Boscolo Giada 01/1167 14 7 0,50

Carraro Veronica 01/2146 6 3 0,50

Heart Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chillon Lorenzo (01/822) 4 6 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 11

Scantamburlo Elena (01/468) 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 11

Gazzetto Thomas (01/954) 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 2 4 2 4 6 4 6 3 8 4 7 2 4

Scalco Eleonora (01/1520) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 5

Chillon Enrico (01/820) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazzetto Dalismaria (01/2034) 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 1 2 4 5 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chillon Lorenzo 01/822 40 101 2,52

Scantamburlo Elena 01/468 36 60 1,67

Gazzetto Thomas 01/954 37 53 1,43

Scalco Eleonora 01/1520 20 26 1,30

Chillon Enrico 01/820 4 12 3,00

Gazzetto Dalismaria 01/2034 23 11 0,48

Sisto Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Comunian Matteo (01/325) 2 5 2 6 4 12 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 11 2 5 4 10 0 0

Bisacco Denis (01/1903) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 7 2 4 4 11 4 3 2 3 4 7

Cibin Edoardo (01/2023) 3 6 2 2 4 5 4 12 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8

Filippi Marco (01/545) 1 3 1 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 7 2 6 4 2 0 0 4 4

Molon Serena (01/1993) 4 7 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 1 2 2 4 2

Cestari Massimo (01/091) 2 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Perazzolo Demik (01/2123) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Capuzzo Alessio (01/811) 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barison Marco (01/1807) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Comunian Matteo 01/325 26 72 2,77

Bisacco Denis 01/1903 28 54 1,93

Cibin Edoardo 01/2023 29 50 1,72

Filippi Marco 01/545 24 33 1,38

Molon Serena 01/1993 28 22 0,79

Cestari Massimo 01/091 6 17 2,83

Perazzolo Demik 01/2123 12 17 1,42

Capuzzo Alessio 01/811 5 6 1,20

Barison Marco 01/1807 2 5 2,50



Sballotech G46

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fontolan Fabio (01/1893) 4 6 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 12

Agostini Francesco (01/1690) 2 0 3 4 4 8 2 3 2 6 4 9 4 4 1 0 2 5 0 0

Canova Simone (01/1486) 4 3 4 1 4 8 2 4 4 6 4 4 3 3 4 6 1 1 4 2

Mantoan Mattia (01/1778) 0 0 1 3 4 4 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 12

Varagnolo Stefano (01/1794) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 5 2 5

Rocco Nicolò (01/2129) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 0 1 0 1 0 4 3 0 0

Natroni Alessio (01/1746) 1 0 2 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 3 1 0 0

Conte Matteo (01/1065) 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 2

Nerva Lorenzo (01/1887) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fontolan Fabio 01/1893 32 56 1,75

Agostini Francesco 01/1690 24 39 1,62

Canova Simone 01/1486 34 38 1,12

Mantoan Mattia 01/1778 16 33 2,06

Varagnolo Stefano 01/1794 12 12 1,00

Rocco Nicolò 01/2129 13 11 0,85

Natroni Alessio 01/1746 12 8 0,67

Conte Matteo 01/1065 15 8 0,53

Nerva Lorenzo 01/1887 2 2 1,00

Crazy Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Maritan Giodi (01/295) 4 11 4 10 4 5 4 7 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 7

Beggio Andrea (01/1531) 4 9 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 3 0 0

Marinello Claudio (01/198) 2 1 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 6

Pasqualotto Alberto (01/294) 2 5 4 9 2 1 4 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 8 4 1

Zanellato Michele (01/843) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecconello Mattia (01/2063) 3 9 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lincetto Francesco (01/1528) 1 3 2 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kopczynska Ewa (01/1464) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maritan Giodi 01/295 34 68 2,00

Beggio Andrea 01/1531 30 61 2,03

Marinello Claudio 01/198 25 50 2,00

Pasqualotto Alberto 01/294 35 50 1,43

Zanellato Michele 01/843 12 26 2,17

Cecconello Mattia 01/2063 7 21 3,00

Lincetto Francesco 01/1528 7 15 2,14

Kopczynska Ewa 01/1464 10 7 0,70


